
GISGA 2015  4 Piece Girls National Championship Challenge Cup  

Held at Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys’ School     18th January 2015 

 

Results – Small Schools - UNDER 11   

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 19 Ella Bartle-Jones 8.20 7.90 8.50 7.15 31.75 11     

 20 Francesca Shepherd 7.70 7.10 8.10 6.60 29.50 16     

 21 Alice Whyman 7.70 7.00 8.40 6.70 29.80 14     

 22 Gabi Gelderbloom 7.60 7.20 8.15 6.65 29.60 15     

 23 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke 7.90 7.30 7.95 7.10 30.25 13     

 24 Phoebe Ongley 8.20 7.80 9.10 7.90 33.00 9=     

  Total of top 4 32.00 30.20 34.15 28.85   125.20 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Castle House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 25 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18     

 26 Carolina Phillips 7.50 6.70 6.45 6.65 27.30 17     

 27 Summer Shaw 8.00 7.40 7.90 7.60 30.90 12     

 28 Lucy Middlemiss 8.50 8.20 8.70 7.75 33.15 8     

 29 Charlie Louise 8.70 8.40 9.30 6.60 33.00 9=     

 30 Robin Foster 9.00 8.55 9.35 9.15 36.05 4     

  Total of top 4 34.20 32.55 35.25 31.15   133.15 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Adcote SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 31 Kitty Scholes-Pryce 9.00 9.10 9.75 9.50 37.35 1     

 32 Imogen Lamb 9.30 9.00 9.70 8.55 36.55 3     

 33 Evee Stevenson-Lea 9.00 8.90 9.80 9.15 36.85 2     

 34 Paige Johnson 8.70 8.70 9.25 8.95 35.60 5     

 35 April Wenlock 8.50 8.40 8.25 8.30 33.45 7     

 36 Darcy Fletcher 8.60 8.60 9.00 8.25 34.45 6     

  Total of top 4 36.00 35.70 38.50 36.15   146.35 1 

 

 

 

 



Under 11 – Small Schools - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

31 Kitty Scholes-Pryce Adcote 37.35 1 

33 Evee Stevenson-Lea Adcote 36.85 2 

32 Imogen Lamb Adcote 36.55 3 

30 Robin Foster Castle House 36.05 4 

34 Paige Johnson Adcote 35.60 5 

36 Darcy Fletcher Adcote 34.45 6 

35 April Wenlock Adcote 33.45 7 

28 Lucy Middlemiss Castle House 33.15 8 

24 Phoebe Ongley Brooke Priory 33.00 9= 

29 Charlie Louise Castle House 33.00 9= 

19 Ella Bartle-Jones Brooke Priory 31.75 11 

27 Summer Shaw Castle House 30.90 12 

23 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke Brooke Priory 30.25 13 

21 Alice Whyman Brooke Priory 29.80 14 

22 Gabi Gelderbloom Brooke Priory 29.60 15 

20 Francesca Shepherd Brooke Priory 29.50 16 

26 Carolina Phillips Castle House 27.30 17 

25 spare Castle House 0.00 18 

 

 

 

Under 11 – Small Schools - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Adcote 146.35 1 

Castle House 133.15 2 

Brooke Priory 125.20 3 

 


